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TC Burg Kendenich (3078)
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Anlage
Auf der Aue, 50354 Hirth-Kendenich
G 0157 51347048 info@tcburg.de

Sportwart/in
Glaser, Thomas

Schiedsrichterobmann
Glaser, Thomas
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Herren 60 1 | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Ralf Koenig
m 01732613609; Ralf.koenig@koeln.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schlebusch, Claus
Koln, Hans-Joachim
Koenig, Detlef
Koenig, Ralf

Claus, Werner
Helbig, Harry
Thurow, Eduard
Degenhardt, Christof
Thomas, Reiner

Dr. Paul, Alexander
Meul, Henry
Doéhring, Robert
Hansen, Hans
Roggendorf, Winfried
Woll, Uwe
Groschischka, Gerold

ID-Nr.

16102621
16202619
16163223
16053049
15702700
15603501
15303654
15003552
15403686
16253275
14852132
15403584
14703763
16052347
15505820
15103450

LK

LK18,1
LK22,6
LK21,8
LK20,1
LK23,3
LK24,1
LK23,3
LK24,0
LK24,9
LK24,4
LK22,1
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,8
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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